
Applicazio

ni Auto

MERCE

DES-

BENZ

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 3,5-t 

Autobus 

(906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

310 CDI 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2009/03 - 

2013/12

2143 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

310 CDI 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2009/03 - 

2013/12

2143 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

313 CDI 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2011/08 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

313 CDI 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2011/08 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

313 CDI 

4x4 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2011/08 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

313 CDI 

4x4 

(906.731, 

906.733, 

906.735)

2011/08 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 3,5-t 

Furgonat

o (906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

310 CDI 

(906.631, 

906.633, 

906.635, 

906.637)

2009/03 - 2143 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955
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313 CDI 

(906.631, 

906.633, 

906.635, 

906.637)

2009/05 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

313 CDI 

(906.631, 

906.633, 

906.635, 

906.637)

2009/05 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

313 CDI 

4x4 

(906.631, 

906.633, 

906.635, 

906.637)

2009/05 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

313 CDI 

4x4 

(906.631, 

906.633, 

906.635, 

906.637)

2009/05 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 3,5-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

310 CDI 

(906.131, 

906.133, 

906.135, 

906.231, 

906.233,...

2009/03 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

313 CDI 

(906.131, 

906.133, 

906.135, 

906.231, 

906.233,...

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

313 CDI 

(906.131, 

906.133, 

906.135, 

906.231, 

906.233,...

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

313 CDI 

4x4 

(906.131, 

906.133, 

906.135, 

906.231, 

906.233...

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956



313 CDI 

4x4 

(906.131, 

906.133, 

906.135, 

906.231, 

906.233...

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 3-t 

Autobus 

(906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

210 CDI 

(906.711, 

906.713)

2009/03 - 

2013/12

2143 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

213 CDI 

(906.711, 

906.713)

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

213 CDI 

(906.711, 

906.713)

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 3-t 

Furgonat

o (906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

210 CDI 

(906.611, 

906.613)

2009/03 - 2143 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

213 CDI 

(906.611, 

906.613)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.957

213 CDI 

(906.611, 

906.613)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

213 CDI 

(906.611, 

906.613)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 3-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (906)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

210 CDI 

(906.111, 

906.113, 

906.211, 

906.213)

2009/03 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

213 CDI 

(906.111, 

906.113, 

906.211, 

906.213)

2009/03 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

213 CDI 

(906.111, 

906.113, 

906.211, 

906.213)

2009/03 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.957

213 CDI 

(906.111, 

906.113, 

906.211, 

906.213)

2009/03 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 4,6-t 

Furgonat

o (906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

413 CDI 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

413 CDI 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 4,6-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

413 CDI 2009/03 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955



MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 5-t 

Autobus

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

513 CDI 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

513 CDI 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 5-t 

Furgonat

o (906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

510 CDI 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2009/03 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

513 CDI 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

513 CDI 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.957

513 CDI 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

513 CDI 

4x4 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

513 CDI 

4x4 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.957

513 CDI 

4x4 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956



MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 5-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

510 CDI 

(906.153, 

906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2009/03 - 2143 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

513 CDI 

(906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.957

513 CDI 

(906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

513 CDI 

(906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2006/06 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

513 CDI 

4x4 

(906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2011/05 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.956

513 CDI 

4x4 

(906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2011/05 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.955

513 CDI 

4x4 

(906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2011/05 - 

2016/05

2143 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.957


